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Women / XG / Sr B
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anina Baker1438
Golden Bear

9.050 8.575 9.1009.025 35.750
2 7 1T 1 1 

1 

Peyton White1432
Gold Country

9.100 8.800 8.6508.750 35.300
1 4 3 4T 2 

2 

Jessica Gunsalus1435
Gold Country

8.875 8.650 8.6509.025 35.200
5T 6 1T 4T 3 

3 

Rayann Bermudes1409
CSC-Cambrianna

8.425 9.200 8.7258.300 34.650
8 2 4 2 4 

4 

Denisse Gonzalez1443
Pacific West

9.025 9.000 8.4008.200 34.625
3 3 6 7T 5 

5 

Ingrid Henderson1437
Golden Bear

8.650 8.750 8.6758.150 34.225
7 5 7 3 6 

6 

Fayth Woodward1434
Gold Country

8.875 9.250 7.7508.250 34.125
5T 1 5 9 7 

7 

Gabriela Rich1413
Cal Sports

8.975 8.350 8.4007.900 33.625
4 10 8 7T 8 

8 

Katrina Herrlinger1433
Gold Country

8.300 8.550 8.6257.300 32.775
9 8 9 6 9 

9 

Dacia Gonzalez1445
Pacific West

0.000 8.500 0.0007.050 15.550
10 9 10 10 10 

10 
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